First Downs

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned
Average Yards Per Return

22

24
147
6.1

38
23
60.5
238

23
215
5.12
10.35

362
40.61
59.39

66
55

52

105
35.0

First Downs

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

22

26
107
4.1

28
20
71.4
352
2

14
338

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play 11.27

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned
Average Yards Per Return

17.60

445
24.04
75.96

56
7.9

w -

18.5

17
17.0



Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles

Lost

Out of Bounds

TD's on Own Recovery
Opponents Recovered
Opponents Recovered for TD

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

10
97
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22
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100.0
31:23
21.4

Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles

Lost

Out of Bounds

TD's on Own Recovery
Opponents Recovered
Opponents Recovered for TD

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties
Field Goals
Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

35

QOO OoOrnN

4
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o
o
S

28:37
62.5



Rushing:
D. Williams
Stewart
Newton

Receiving:
S. Smith
Stewart
Olsen
Naanee
Shockey
LaFell

D. Williams

Passing:
Newton

Punt Returns:

A. Edwards

Kickoff
Returns

Pilares

Punting:
Baker

Kicking:
Mare

Interceptions:

Martin

Sacks:
Johnson
Munnerlyn

Att
7
8
9

Rec.

DR NN WN A

Att
38

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

No.

Yards
17
42
88

Yards
56

17

31

34

81

1

18

Com

23

FC

Yrds

Yrds

105

B

Yrds

Avg.
2.4
53
9.8

Avg.
14.0
8.5
10.3
17.0
11.6
1.0
4.5

Pct
Com
60.5

Yrds

Avg.
6.0

Avg.
35.0

XPA

Avg.
3.0

Long
14
13
36

Long

20
18
19
18
26

1

8

Yards
Gained
238
Avg.
0.0

Long
6

Long
48

XPM

Long

TD

(ol elNololNolNoll

TD

Long

TD

Blk

FGA

TD

Long
26

TD
0

Fum

FGM
5

Fum

Had
Int.
2

Fum
0

Pct
Made
100.0

Pct
TD
2.6

Long
42

Pct
Int
5.3

Avg.
Gain
6.3

Rating
65.5



Rushing:
Turner
Rodgers
Snelling

Receiving:
White
Gonzalez
Jones
Douglas
Snelling
Rodgers
Palmer

Passing:
Ryan

Punt Returns:

Weems

Kickoff
Returns

Weems

Punting:
Bosher

Kicking:
Bryant
Boscher

Interceptions:

Moore
Robinson

Sacks:
Abraham
Sidbury
Walker

Att
21
2
3

Rec.

NEFEBANOOND

Att
28

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

No.
1.5
0.5

Yards
102

8

7

Yards
92

27
141
15

30

35

12

Com

20

FC

Yrds
17

Yrds

B

Yrds
34
18

Avg. Long
4.9 15
4.0 5
2.3 3

Avg. Long

23.0 33
13.5 18
28.2 78
7.5 8
7.5 14
35.0 35
6.0 14
Pct Yards
Com  Gained
71.4 352

Yrds Avg.
37 18.5

Avg. Long

17.0 17

Avg. Long

HHHHHH
XPA XPM
7 7
Avg. Long
34.0 34
18.0 18

OQOOPFrOhMOO

TD

Long
37

TD

Blk

FGA

Long
78

TD

Fum

Had
Int.
1

Fum

Pct
Made
0.0

Pct
TD
17.9

Long
0

Pct
Int
3.6

Avg.
Gain
12.6

Rating
138.3



