



First Downs	22	First Downs	22
Rushes	24	Rushes	26
Yards Gained (Net)	147	Yards Gained (Net)	107
Average Gain	6.1	Average Gain	4.1
Passes Attempted	38	Passes Attempted	28
Completed	23	Completed	20
Percent Completed	60.5	Percent Completed	71.4
Total Yards Gained	238	Total Yards Gained	352
Passer Tackled	4	Passer Tackled	2
Yards Lost	23	Yards Lost	14
Net Yards Gained	215	Net Yards Gained	338
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	5.12	Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	11.27
Yards Gained Per Completion	10.35	Yards Gained Per Completion	17.60
Net Yards Gained		Net Yards Gained	
Rushing and Passing	362	Rushing and Passing	445
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	40.61	Percent Total Yards - Rushing	24.04
Percent Total Yards - Passing	59.39	Percent Total Yards - Passing	75.96
Ball Control Plays	66	Ball Control Plays	56
Average Gain (Net)	5.5	Average Gain (Net)	7.9
Interceptions		Interceptions	
Had Intercepted	2	Had Intercepted	1
Yards Opponents Returned	52	Yards Opponents Returned	3
Returned by Opponents for TD	0	Returned by Opponents for TD	0
Punts	3	Punts	0
Yards Punted	105	Yards Punted	0
Average Yards Per Punt	35.0	Average Yards Per Punt	0.0
Punt Returns	0	Punt Returns	2
Yards Returned	0	Yards Returned	37
Average Yards Per Return	0.0	Average Yards Per Return	18.5
Returned for TD	0	Returned for TD	0
Kickoff Returns	1	Kickoff Returns	1
Yards Returned	6	Yards Returned	17
Average Yards Per Return	6.0	Average Yards Per Return	17.0

Returned for TD	0	Returned for TD	0
Penalties	10	Penalties	5
Yards Penalized	97	Yards Penalized	35
Fumbles	0	Fumbles	2
Lost	0	Lost	1
Out of Bounds	0	Out of Bounds	0
TD's on Own Recovery	0	TD's on Own Recovery	0
Opponents Recovered	1	Opponents Recovered	0
Opponents Recovered for TD	0	Opponents Recovered for TD	0
Total Points Scored	22	Total Points Scored	49
Touchdowns (Total)	1	Touchdowns (Total)	7
Touchdowns Rushing	0	Touchdowns Rushing	2
Touchdowns Passing	1	Touchdowns Passing	5
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0
*Extra Points	1	*Extra Points	7
Safeties	0	Safeties	0
Field Goals	5	Field Goals	0
Field Goal Attempts	5	Field Goal Attempts	0
Percent Successful	100.0	Percent Successful	0.00
Possession:	31:23	Possession:	28:37
Third Down Efficiency	21.4	Third Down Efficiency	62.5



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
D. Williams	7	17	2.4	14	0	0					
Stewart	8	42	5.3	13	0	0					
Newton	9	88	9.8	36	0	0					
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
S. Smith	4	56	14.0	20	1	0					
Stewart	2	17	8.5	18	0	0					
Olsen	3	31	10.3	19	0	0					
Naanee	2	34	17.0	18	0	0					
Shockey	7	81	11.6	26	0	0					
LaFell	1	1	1.0	1	0	0					
D. Williams	4	18	4.5	8	0	0					
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	Rating
Newton	38	23	60.5	238	1	26	2	2.6	5.3	6.3	65.5
Punt Returns:	No.	FC	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum				
A. Edwards	0	0	0	0.0	0	0	0				
Kickoff											
Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
Pilares	1	6	6.0	6	0	0					
Punting:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	Blk						
Baker	3	105	35.0	48	0						
							Pct				
Kicking:	KO	ТВ	XPA	XPM	FGA	FGM	Made	Long			
Mare	6	5	1	1	5	5	100.0	42			
Intercentions	Ma	Vada	A		TD	F					
Interceptions:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
Martin	1	3	3.0	3	0	0					
Sacks:	No.										
Johnson	1										
Munnerlyn	1										



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
Turner	21	102	4.9	15	1	0					
Rodgers	2	8	4.0	5	0	0					
Snelling	3	7	2.3	3	1	0					
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
White	4	92	23.0	33	0	0					
Gonzalez	2	27	13.5	18	0	1					
Jones	5	141	28.2	78	4	0					
Douglas	2	15	7.5	8	0	0					
Snelling	4	30	7.5	14	1	0					
Rodgers	1	35	35.0	35	0	0					
Palmer	2	12	6.0	14	0	0					
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	Rating
Ryan	28	20	71.4	352	5	78	1	17.9	3.6	12.6	138.3
Punt Returns:	No.	FC	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum				
Weems	2	1	37	18.5	37	0	0				
Kickoff											
Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
Weems	1	17	17.0	17	0	0					
Punting:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	Blk						
Bosher			######								
							Pct				
Kicking:	KO	ТВ	XPA	XPM	FGA	FGM	Made	Long			
Bryant			7	7	0	0	0.0	0			
Boscher	8	6									
Interceptions:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
Moore	1	34	34.0	34	0	0					
Robinson	1	18	18.0	18	0	0					
Sacks:	No.										
Abraham	1.5										
Sidbury	0.5										

Sidbury 0.5 2 Walker